ST Series
High Voltage Power Supply
ST Series
Features
Output proportional to Input
Encapsulated
5,000 VDC to 20,000 VDC available
3 Watts power

the input voltage (0 – 15 VDC).  The output ripple
is typically less than 0.5% at full power load.  The
high voltage output lead is returned to the ground
of the power supply which is accessible from the
input power lead.  All models are encapsulated in
a thermosetting epoxy for high reliability and
protection against moisture.  The ST series are
reverse input voltage, short circuit and arc
protected.
Connection Diagram
Available Models:
3 Watt Models:
Name Maximum Output Voltage Maximum Output Current 1st Year
-------- ------------------------------------- ------------------------------------- -------
ST-5P 5,000 VDS (positive) 0.60 mA 1999
ST-10P 10,000 VDC (positive) 0.30 mA 1996
ST-15P 15,000 VDC (positive) 0.20 mA 1997
ST-20P 20,000 VDC (positive) 0.15 mA 1997
ST-5N 5,000 VDC (negative) 0.60 mA 1999
ST-10N 10,000 VDC (negative) 0.30 mA 1996
ST-15N 15,000 VDC (negative) 0.20 mA 2003
ST-20N 20,000 VDC (negative) 0.15 mA 2004
© 2007 American High Voltage www.ahv.com
Page 1
INPUT SIDE SHOWN
Pins: